ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 2/18/2026 5:00:47 PM Franklin County Superior Court

CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 2/18/2026 to 2/18/2026

Case Number File Date Case Type Case Type .(;3::““0"

26-1-50075-11 2/18/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA Amster, Brooke

26-1-50075-11 2/18/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-1-50075-11 2/18/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF ROMERO-CISCA, JOSE LUIS
26-8-50023-11 2/18/2026 Criminal Juv JUV Juvenile Offender ATY HULTGRENN, BRIAN
26-8-50023-11 2/18/2026 Criminal Juv JUV Juvenile Offender DPA Bolich, Delaina Jo

26-8-50023-11 2/18/2026 Criminal Juv JUV Juvenile Offender INV CARRASCO MARTINEZ, EZEQUIEL
26-8-50023-11 2/18/2026 Criminal Juv JUV Juvenile Offender INV PALAZUELOS FUENTES, TERESA
26-8-50023-11 2/18/2026 Criminal Juv JUV Juvenile Offender PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-8-50023-11 2/18/2026 Criminal Juv JUV Juvenile Offender WIPRSP] CARRASCO, RICARDO
26-2-50252-11 2/18/2026 Civil CPO CPO Civil Protection Order ~ WIPMNR DOMINGUEZ RAMIREZ, AURELIA
26-2-50252-11 2/18/2026 Civil CPO CPO Civil Protection Order ~ WIPPET RAMIREZ CASTILLO, FLORENCIA
26-2-50252-11 2/18/2026 Civil CPO CPO Civil Protection Order ~ WIPRSP DOMINGUEZ, ABRAHAM, Jr
26-2-50255-11 2/18/2026 Civil CPO CPO Civil Protection Order ~ WIPPET CARAWAY, DAVID EUGENE
26-2-50255-11 2/18/2026 Civil CPO CPO Civil Protection Order ~ WIPPET CARAWAY, HERSCHEL T
26-2-50255-11 2/18/2026 Civil CPO CPO Civil Protection Order ~ WIPRSP SELCH, DAMIEN U
26-2-50256-11 2/18/2026 Civil CPO CPO Civil Protection Order ~ WIPPET VARGAS, J GUSTAVO
26-2-50256-11 2/18/2026 Civil CPO CPO Civil Protection Order ~ WIPRSP SAIZ, CHANA RENEE
26-2-50257-11 2/18/2026 Civil CPO CPO Civil Protection Order ~ WIPMNR VARGAS, ULYSSES ]
26-2-50257-11 2/18/2026 Civil CPO CPO Civil Protection Order ~ WIPPET SAIZ, CHANA RENEE
26-2-50257-11 2/18/2026 Civil CPO CPO Civil Protection Order =~ WIPRSP VARGAS, J GUSTAVO
26-2-50246-11 2/18/2026 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ DEF MATSON CONCRETE LP
26-2-50246-11 2/18/2026 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
26-2-50247-11 2/18/2026 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ DEF YAX PROFESSIONAL CLEANING LLC

Version 2.0.0.3- P- April 26, 2018 Page 1 of 2



ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 2/18/2026 5:00:47 PM

Franklin County Superior Court

CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 2/18/2026 to 2/18/2026

26-2-50247-11
26-2-50248-11
26-2-50248-11
26-2-50249-11
26-2-50249-11
26-2-50249-11
26-2-50250-11
26-2-50250-11
26-2-50251-11
26-2-50251-11
26-2-50253-11
26-2-50253-11

26-2-50254-11
26-2-50254-11

26-3-50062-11

26-3-50062-11

26-3-50062-11

26-3-50062-11

26-4-50026-11

26-4-50026-11

2/18/2026
2/18/2026
2/18/2026
2/18/2026
2/18/2026
2/18/2026
2/18/2026
2/18/2026
2/18/2026
2/18/2026
2/18/2026
2/18/2026

2/18/2026
2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

Version 2.0.0.3- P- April 26, 2018

Civil TAXDOR
Civil TAXDOR
Civil TAXDOR
Civil TAXDOR
Civil TAXDOR
Civil TAXDOR
Civil TAXDOR
Civil TAXDOR
Civil TAXDOR
Civil TAXDOR
Civil TAXDOR
Civil TAXDOR
Civil TAXDOR
Civil TAXDOR
Family DIC
Family DIC
Family DIC
Family DIC
Probate or

Mental Health GDN
Probate or

Mental Health GDN

TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant

TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant

TAX Revenue Tax Warrant

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

GDN Guardianship

GDN Guardianship

PLA
DEF
PLA
DEF
DEF
PLA
DEF
PLA
DEF
PLA
DEF
PLA

DEF
PLA

WIPMNR

WIPMNR

WIPPET

WIPRSP

PET

RSP

Department of Revenue

FELLOWS, MARCUS DEROME

Department of Revenue

DE LOS DOLORES SANDOVAL, MA

MIRAMONTES, FERNANDO
Department of Revenue
PREMIUM PRESSURE LLC

Department of Revenue

GISSELL AUTO SALE GROUP

Department of Revenue
TOP QUALITY FLOORS LLC

Department of Revenue

GUADALAJARA STYLE MEXICAN FOOD

LLC
Department of Revenue

SALDANA, DAMIAN

SALDANA, IXZALY CAROLINE

SALDANA TORRES, EXENIA

SALDANA ALVARADO, CARLOS A

AVALOS, JAIME

AVALOS, JAIME ENRIQUE

Page 2 of 2



