

Franklin County Superior Court  
 CASE-New Case Filings  
 Entry Date Range from 2/18/2026 to 2/18/2026

Case Number	File Date	Case Category	Case Type	Case Type	Connection Type	Party
26-1-50075-11	2/18/2026	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	DPA	Amster, Brooke
26-1-50075-11	2/18/2026	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	PLACR	STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-1-50075-11	2/18/2026	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	WIPDEF	ROMERO-CISCA, JOSE LUIS
26-8-50023-11	2/18/2026	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	ATY	HULTGRENN, BRIAN
26-8-50023-11	2/18/2026	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	DPA	Bolich, Delaina Jo
26-8-50023-11	2/18/2026	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	INV	CARRASCO MARTINEZ, EZEQUIEL
26-8-50023-11	2/18/2026	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	INV	PALAZUELOS FUENTES, TERESA
26-8-50023-11	2/18/2026	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	PLACR	STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-8-50023-11	2/18/2026	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	WIPRSPJ	CARRASCO, RICARDO
26-2-50252-11	2/18/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPMNR	DOMINGUEZ RAMIREZ, AURELIA
26-2-50252-11	2/18/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPPET	RAMIREZ CASTILLO, FLORENCIA
26-2-50252-11	2/18/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPRSP	DOMINGUEZ, ABRAHAM, Jr
26-2-50255-11	2/18/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPPET	CARAWAY, DAVID EUGENE
26-2-50255-11	2/18/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPPET	CARAWAY, HERSCHEL T
26-2-50255-11	2/18/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPRSP	SELCH, DAMIEN U
26-2-50256-11	2/18/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPPET	VARGAS, J GUSTAVO
26-2-50256-11	2/18/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPRSP	SAIZ, CHANA RENEE
26-2-50257-11	2/18/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPMNR	VARGAS, ULYSSES J
26-2-50257-11	2/18/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPPET	SAIZ, CHANA RENEE
26-2-50257-11	2/18/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPRSP	VARGAS, J GUSTAVO
26-2-50246-11	2/18/2026	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	MATSON CONCRETE LP
26-2-50246-11	2/18/2026	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
26-2-50247-11	2/18/2026	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	YAX PROFESSIONAL CLEANING LLC

Franklin County Superior Court  
 CASE-New Case Filings  
 Entry Date Range from 2/18/2026 to 2/18/2026

26-2-50247-11	2/18/2026	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
26-2-50248-11	2/18/2026	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	FELLOWS, MARCUS DEROME
26-2-50248-11	2/18/2026	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
26-2-50249-11	2/18/2026	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	DE LOS DOLORES SANDOVAL, MA
26-2-50249-11	2/18/2026	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	MIRAMONTES, FERNANDO
26-2-50249-11	2/18/2026	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
26-2-50250-11	2/18/2026	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	PREMIUM PRESSURE LLC
26-2-50250-11	2/18/2026	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
26-2-50251-11	2/18/2026	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	GISSELL AUTO SALE GROUP
26-2-50251-11	2/18/2026	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
26-2-50253-11	2/18/2026	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	TOP QUALITY FLOORS LLC
26-2-50253-11	2/18/2026	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
26-2-50254-11	2/18/2026	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	GUADALAJARA STYLE MEXICAN FOOD LLC
26-2-50254-11	2/18/2026	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
26-3-50062-11	2/18/2026	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPMNR	SALDANA, DAMIAN
26-3-50062-11	2/18/2026	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPMNR	SALDANA, IXZALY CAROLINE
26-3-50062-11	2/18/2026	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPPET	SALDANA TORRES, EXENIA
26-3-50062-11	2/18/2026	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPRSP	SALDANA ALVARADO, CARLOS A
26-4-50026-11	2/18/2026	Probate or Mental Health	GDN	GDN Guardianship	PET	AVALOS, JAIME
26-4-50026-11	2/18/2026	Probate or Mental Health	GDN	GDN Guardianship	RSP	AVALOS, JAIME ENRIQUE